
BRITISH VICTORIA SCHOOL, GOINDWAL SAHIB 

Registration Fee (Once) 
Admission Fee (Once) 

CLASSES 

Security Fee (Once & Refundable) 
Annual Charges (Annually) 

Nursery 
LKG 

UKG 

1ST 

2ND 

3RD 

4TH 

5TH 

6TH 

7TH 

8TH 

9TH 

FEE STRUCTURE 2025-26 

10TH 

(NEW ADMISSION 2025-26) 

11TH 

Total 

CLASS WISE FEE 2025-26 

PER MONTH 

2450 

2600 

2600 

2700 

2700 

2830 

2830 

2830 

3030 

3030 

3120 

3200 

3350 

3500 

QUARTERLY 
7350 

7950 

7950 

8280 

8280 

8640 

8640 

8640 

9090 

9090 

9555 

9600 

10050 

10500 

2000 

9400 

3000 

7800 

22200 

ANNUALLY 

29400 

31800 

31800 

33120 

33120 

34560 

34560 

34560 

36360 

36360 

38220 

38400 

40200 

42000 
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