## BRITISH VICTORIA SCHOOL, GOINDWAL SAHIB FEE STRUCTURE 2025-26

(NEW ADMISSION 2025-26)				
Registration Fee (Once)	2000			
Admission Fee (Once)	9400			
Security Fee (Once & Refundable)	3000			
Annual Charges (Annually)	7800			
Total	22200			

CLASS WISE FEE 2025-26				
CLASSES	PER MONTH	QUARTERLY	ANNUALLY	
Nursery	2450	7350	29400	
LKG	2600	7950	31800	
UKG	2600	7950	31800	
1ST	2700	8280	33120	
2ND	2700	8280	33120	
3RD	2830	8640	34560	
4TH	2830	8640	34560	
5TH	2830	8640	34560	
6TH	3030	9090	36360	
7TH	3030	9090	36360	
8TH	3120	9555	38220	
9TH	3200	9600	38400	
10TH	3350	10050	40200	
11TH	3500	10500	42000	